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2021 NE NSSC Freestyle Fling - 9/25/2021

Sanction #: NE22-0925NSSC

Results
 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 12Peguero, KiKi J1 2:33.52

34.02 38.87 39.7040.93

NSSC-NE 11Cheung, Mikayla T2 2:39.50

35.76 41.61 39.4042.73

NSSC-NE 11Marri, Tanvi S3 2:54.53

37.02 43.58 1:33.93

ICMY-NE 11Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N4 3:02.04

37.91 44.77 48.7250.64

GFA-NE 10Hawkins, Melanie S5 3:02.28

37.60 48.03 1:36.79

NSSC-NE 11Vyas, Stella L6 3:03.30

40.42 45.23 48.8548.80

NSSC-NE 10Hang, Elisabeth M7 3:28.66

43.54 53.00 52.3859.74

NSSC-NE 11Lage, Stella C8 3:36.04

45.46 56.75 55.5058.33

NSSC-NE  9Conroy, Lotus P9 3:40.61

47.12 58.26 56.2359.00

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G10 3:51.60

51.50 59.84 58.971:01.29

NSSC-NE 10Sullivan, Sophie L11 4:13.98

54.70 1:06.38 1:04.961:07.94

 
Girls 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinova, Alina R1 7:17.65

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Cheung, Mikayla T1 31.20

ICMY-NE 11Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N2 31.44

NSSC-NE 10Jina, Sara A3 31.87

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinova, Alina R4 32.41

NSSC-NE 11Marri, Tanvi S5 33.65

NSSC-NE 10Botto, Abby M6 35.24

NSSC-NE 11Vyas, Stella L7 35.29

NSSC-NE 10Andronesi, Bianca T8 36.35

NSSC-NE  8Garland, Addison C9 36.42

NSSC-NE 12Biyani, Aarya R10 37.08

ICMY-NE  9Vernot, Catalina V11 37.38

ICMY-NE 11Rawlins, Serena E12 37.55

NSSC-NE 12Kunst, Sylvia M13 37.56

ICMY-NE 11Pimentel, Alondra14 38.32

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Olivia15 38.45

NSSC-NE 11Lage, Stella C16 38.52

NSSC-NE 10Olaharski, Whitney G17 39.37

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G*18 39.42

NSSC-NE 10Noble, Ella C*18 39.42

NSSC-NE 10Hang, Elisabeth M20 40.03

NSSC-NE 11Dawson, Liv W21 40.19

NSSC-NE  9Conroy, Lotus P22 40.48

NSSC-NE 12Raythatha, Maya23 41.07

ICMY-NE  9Finkley, Kai M24 42.24

NSSC-NE 12Haswani, Aveena D25 42.54

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Alice26 42.76

NSSC-NE 10Ruiz, Josie B27 42.93

GFA-NE 12Peguero, KiKi J28 44.22

NSSC-NE 10King, Megan N29 44.34

NSSC-NE 10Romanik, Hailey G30 44.38

NSSC-NE  9Dulac, Ella M31 46.37

NSSC-NE 10Arena, Audrey L32 46.96

NSSC-NE 10Sullivan, Sophie L33 49.15

NSSC-NE  9McAvoy, Pascale T34 49.67

NSSC-NE 10Felix, Lucy A35 50.56

NSSC-NE  7Cheung, Gabby T36 50.75

NSSC-NE  8Benowicz, Kaye E37 52.36

NSSC-NE  7Felt, Claudia M38 1:12.01

NSSC-NE  8Avery, Fiona S--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 12Peguero, KiKi J1 1:07.43

32.11 35.32

NSSC-NE 11Cheung, Mikayla T2 1:09.34

32.81 36.53

ICMY-NE 11Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N3 1:11.91

33.35 38.56

NSSC-NE 10Jina, Sara A4 1:12.61

34.74 37.87

GFA-NE 10Hawkins, Melanie S5 1:16.41

33.93 42.48

NSSC-NE 12Toth, Kaya J6 1:18.57

35.16 43.41

NSSC-NE 10Botto, Abby M7 1:19.79

39.64 40.15

NSSC-NE 11Vyas, Stella L8 1:20.30

37.26 43.04

NSSC-NE 10Andronesi, Bianca T9 1:24.31

38.60 45.71

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Olivia10 1:24.40

42.26 42.14

NSSC-NE 12Biyani, Aarya R11 1:25.84

39.67 46.17

NSSC-NE  8Garland, Addison C12 1:25.89

NSSC-NE  8Zulqarnain, Sophia13 1:28.15

39.90 48.25

ICMY-NE 11Pimentel, Alondra14 1:29.63

39.28 50.35

ICMY-NE 11Rawlins, Serena E15 1:31.47

43.55 47.92

NSSC-NE 11Lage, Stella C16 1:32.32

42.19 50.13

ICMY-NE  9Vernot, Catalina V17 1:32.79

41.93 50.86

ICMY-NE  9Finkley, Kai M18 1:34.63

43.50 51.13

NSSC-NE 10Jacildo, Katharine G19 1:36.38

44.08 52.30

NSSC-NE 10Zhu, Alice20 1:36.74

46.02 50.72

NSSC-NE  9Conroy, Lotus P21 1:38.60

NSSC-NE 10King, Megan N22 1:39.59

47.03 52.56

NSSC-NE 12Raythatha, Maya23 1:39.80

43.84 55.96

NSSC-NE 10Romanik, Hailey G24 1:40.26

46.33 53.93

NSSC-NE  9McAvoy, Pascale T25 1:42.93

48.63 54.30

NSSC-NE 10Arena, Audrey L26 1:50.40

NSSC-NE 12Haswani, Aveena D--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Ben, Cindy L1 25.87

GFA-NE 16Akubude, Obi I2 26.66

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B3 27.28

NSSC-NE 16How, Amelia R4 27.50

NSSC-NE 16Mingolla, Lindsay E5 28.32

NSSC-NE 14Bhangle, Kimaya S6 28.82

ICMY-NE 13Haverly, Felice I7 28.89

NSSC-NE 16Barker, Ella K8 29.28

NSSC-NE 15Chmielewski, Nell H9 29.57

ICMY-NE 14Finkley, Leah S10 30.28

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V11 30.31

NSSC-NE 16Whiteknact, Emma S12 31.11

NSSC-NE 13Andronesi, Anamaria C13 31.23

NSSC-NE 15Eastman, McKenzie14 31.58

NSSC-NE 13Traill, Kaylee A15 31.65

NSSC-NE 13Ho, Talia E16 31.79

ICMY-NE 13Rivera, Deylin Y17 32.24

NSSC-NE 15Hui, Ariel18 32.28

NSSC-NE 13Kariuki, Viktoria N19 32.71

NSSC-NE 14Ellsworth, Claire E20 32.73

NSSC-NE 14Kokkinia, Myrto21 33.23

NSSC-NE 13Ahern, Aisling M22 33.62

NSSC-NE 13Zhou, Emma Y23 33.80

NSSC-NE 13Wu, Victoria24 34.44

NSSC-NE 13Gelfand, Carolyn S25 34.84

NSSC-NE 14Patodia, Mira26 35.88

NSSC-NE 13Danison, Saideh E27 38.58

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Ben, Cindy L1 56.89

27.33 29.56

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B2 1:00.12

28.95 31.17

NSSC-NE 16How, Amelia R3 1:01.51

29.58 31.93

NSSC-NE 16Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q4 1:03.54

30.28 33.26

NSSC-NE 16Barker, Ella K5 1:03.78

30.67 33.11

NSSC-NE 14Bhangle, Kimaya S6 1:04.27

30.55 33.72

NSSC-NE 15Chmielewski, Nell H7 1:04.71

30.80 33.91
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2021 NE NSSC Freestyle Fling - 9/25/2021

Sanction #: NE22-0925NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

ICMY-NE 13Haverly, Felice I8 1:05.28

30.88 34.40

GFA-NE 16Akubude, Obi I9 1:05.86

30.16 35.70

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V10 1:09.36

33.72 35.64

ICMY-NE 14Finkley, Leah S11 1:09.78

34.02 35.76

NSSC-NE 13Andronesi, Anamaria C12 1:12.06

33.58 38.48

NSSC-NE 13Ho, Talia E13 1:12.07

34.89 37.18

NSSC-NE 13Traill, Kaylee A14 1:12.77

35.38 37.39

NSSC-NE 16Whiteknact, Emma S15 1:13.11

35.67 37.44

NSSC-NE 15Hui, Ariel16 1:13.99

36.21 37.78

NSSC-NE 13Zhou, Emma Y17 1:14.14

ICMY-NE 13Rivera, Deylin Y18 1:15.29

35.32 39.97

NSSC-NE 13Kariuki, Viktoria N19 1:15.59

36.51 39.08

NSSC-NE 14Ellsworth, Claire E20 1:17.03

36.14 40.89

NSSC-NE 13Wu, Victoria21 1:18.33

37.42 40.91

NSSC-NE 14Patodia, Mira22 1:22.02

39.10 42.92

NSSC-NE 14Kokkinia, Myrto23 1:23.03

38.12 44.91

NSSC-NE 13Gelfand, Carolyn S24 1:25.86

39.67 46.19

NSSC-NE 13Danison, Saideh E25 1:33.54

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Ben, Cindy L1 2:09.77

28.97 32.53 33.6434.63

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B2 2:09.90

29.30 32.71 33.2834.61

NSSC-NE 15Eastman, McKenzie3 2:27.15

33.53 37.41 37.4538.76

NSSC-NE 16Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q4 2:27.22

33.06 36.87 38.6538.64

NSSC-NE 15Chmielewski, Nell H5 2:28.98

33.01 37.33 38.5540.09

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V6 2:29.05

34.20 37.73 38.0639.06

NSSC-NE 16Barker, Ella K7 2:30.06

32.89 36.78 40.3640.03

ICMY-NE 13Haverly, Felice I8 2:31.22

33.37 37.29 41.2339.33

ICMY-NE 14Finkley, Leah S9 2:35.22

35.16 39.41 40.0440.61

GFA-NE 16Akubude, Obi I10 2:36.11

35.00 41.77 37.7041.64

NSSC-NE 13Andronesi, Anamaria C11 2:38.02

34.82 39.34 41.4442.42

NSSC-NE 13Traill, Kaylee A12 2:39.30

36.65 40.71 39.6542.29

NSSC-NE 13Ho, Talia E13 2:42.77

36.36 40.24 42.7143.46

NSSC-NE 13Wu, Victoria14 2:46.67

38.93 41.35 42.8843.51

NSSC-NE 13Zhou, Emma Y15 2:48.12

NSSC-NE 16Whiteknact, Emma S16 2:48.27

37.32 43.18 43.0144.76

NSSC-NE 13Kariuki, Viktoria N17 2:49.22

37.92 42.84 43.9544.51

NSSC-NE 13Ahern, Aisling M18 2:56.07

37.64 43.19 46.9448.30

ICMY-NE 13Rivera, Deylin Y19 2:58.41

37.32 44.62 47.9148.56

NSSC-NE 14Patodia, Mira20 3:00.76

39.88 45.99 46.7748.12

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 18Kaduson, Charlotte S1 5:32.38

28.53 31.56 34.7033.63

34.30 34.42 34.38 34.22

34.06 32.58

NSSC-NE 16How, Amelia R2 5:42.10

31.05 34.06 35.4035.10

34.91 34.59 33.95 34.47

34.50 34.07

NSSC-NE 16Mingolla, Lindsay E3 5:49.23

30.78 34.64 35.8535.69

35.82 35.51 35.39 35.36

35.67 34.52

NSSC-NE 15Sanzone, Thea B4 6:01.38

30.77 34.62 37.2636.33

38.09 37.45 37.63 37.10

36.93 35.20

NSSC-NE 15Estrella, Kyla J5 6:12.01

31.68 34.53 37.4936.41

37.73 38.62 39.09 39.67

40.11 36.68

ICMY-NE 13Vernot, Daniela V6 6:16.47

31.20 36.58 38.7237.64

39.06 39.42 38.68 39.04

39.38 36.75

NSSC-NE 16Barker, Ella K7 6:31.60

34.11 38.58 39.7739.39

40.13 40.08 40.26 40.73

40.05 38.50

NSSC-NE 15Dwyer, Sophia V8 6:34.39

35.20 39.15 40.0039.77

39.95 40.70 39.95 40.71

40.40 38.56

NSSC-NE 14Bhangle, Kimaya S9 6:40.21

33.82 38.95 41.5840.69

41.51 40.36 41.22 40.73

41.81 39.54

ICMY-NE 16Assamoi, Whitney H10 6:54.29

32.62 38.21 42.7040.73

43.55 43.63 44.36 43.95

44.20 40.34

ICMY-NE 14Shouder, Kiarra A11 7:00.51

35.92 42.02

43.87 43.81 2:05.16

GFA-NE 16Akubude, Obi I12 7:29.49

36.93 43.47 46.5146.64

44.50 46.48 46.62 47.37

47.09 43.88

NSSC-NE 16Whiteknact, Emma S13 7:30.70

38.40 43.46 46.8146.13

47.27 46.99 47.45 46.49

45.47 42.23

ICMY-NE 13Rawlins, Denelle M14 8:32.95

37.67 45.94 51.9551.09

53.25 1:50.68

51.04

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 10Xu, Brian1 2:24.85

32.67 36.47 38.0437.67

NSSC-NE 12Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D2 2:30.32

33.08 38.10 39.3239.82

ICMY-NE 11Schmitt, Luc G3 2:33.45

35.36 39.87 37.2840.94

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Lorenzo R4 2:48.44

35.78 43.31 42.6946.66

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinov, Mark R5 2:48.84

38.82 43.70 40.0046.32

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Alex R6 3:01.28

39.46 47.46 45.9648.40

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Liam C7 3:32.36

45.23 55.42 54.3057.41

NSSC-NE  9Carr, Zach H8 3:39.27

47.47 58.41 59.4753.92

 
Boys 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 10Xu, Brian1 6:38.83

36.00 40.61 41.5041.59

39.59 40.29 41.19 40.70

39.87 37.49

NSSC-NE 11Valentine, Sam E2 6:44.49

34.01 39.78 42.3642.00

40.04 40.95 41.79 41.98

40.87 40.71

NSSC-NE 11Dinovski, Simon M3 7:07.55

34.97 40.80 43.9743.93

44.17 44.78 44.49 44.50

45.00 40.94
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2021 NE NSSC Freestyle Fling - 9/25/2021

Sanction #: NE22-0925NSSC

Results
(Boys 9-12 500 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H4 7:15.53

36.82 43.27 45.6344.57

44.51 45.77 44.02 44.37

44.06 42.51

NSSC-NE 10Bessin, Archer S5 7:24.07

38.27 44.89 45.6645.43

46.37 46.95 45.93 45.83

44.45 40.29

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Elliot T6 7:26.34

39.62 43.45 45.4346.12

46.34 46.73 45.84 46.10

44.20 42.51

NSSC-NE 12Hui, Sebastian7 7:28.18

36.80 44.01 45.3845.79

46.28 47.00 47.24 48.78

47.37 39.53

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 10Xu, Brian1 29.27

NSSC-NE 11Valentine, Sam E2 30.71

ICMY-NE 11Schmitt, Luc G3 30.99

NSSC-NE 11Dinovski, Simon M4 31.06

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Lorenzo R5 31.09

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H6 32.48

NSSC-NE 10Bessin, Archer S7 32.67

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Alex R8 33.54

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinov, Mark R9 34.56

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Elliot T10 35.02

NSSC-NE 12Hui, Sebastian11 35.24

NSSC-NE 10Silverstein, Jude O12 35.67

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Andy C13 36.56

NSSC-NE 11Reuter, Tyler A14 36.73

NSSC-NE 11Li, Kyle K15 37.92

NSSC-NE  9Carr, Zach H*16 38.55

NSSC-NE 10Hyndman, Matthew E*16 38.55

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Liam C18 38.68

NSSC-NE 12MacKay, Aiden R19 38.89

NSSC-NE 11Sivakumar, Tushar20 40.79

NSSC-NE 12Sayre, Henry M21 40.81

NSSC-NE 10Hoctor, Ben B22 41.73

NSSC-NE 10Lee, Cal G23 42.02

NSSC-NE 10Spence, Colby G24 43.17

NSSC-NE 11Kiaer, Lucas R25 44.07

NSSC-NE 10MacKay, Will J26 44.08

NSSC-NE 11Evenhus, Odin D27 44.86

NSSC-NE  9Fourcade, Ulysse A28 48.86

NSSC-NE 10McKeever, Liam E29 50.21

NSSC-NE 12Mumford, Liam C30 51.08

NSSC-NE 10Fuller, Teddy G31 51.42

NSSC-NE 11Xu, Danyang32 52.56

NSSC-NE 10Chiavelli, Joe E33 52.83

NSSC-NE 12Gopalan, Vishal R34 53.69

NSSC-NE  8Joshi, Adarsh35 54.10

NSSC-NE  8Song, Eric G36 56.49

NSSC-NE 10Kunst, Alex K37 56.62

NSSC-NE 10Belanger, Cam M38 1:01.81

NSSC-NE 11Patel, Aadi J39 1:04.65

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 10Xu, Brian1 1:04.44

31.30 33.14

NSSC-NE 12Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D2 1:06.73

32.26 34.47

NSSC-NE 11Valentine, Sam E3 1:08.16

33.35 34.81

ICMY-NE 11Schmitt, Luc G4 1:11.37

34.67 36.70

NSSC-NE 12Strazimiri, Lorenzo R5 1:12.44

33.50 38.94

NSSC-NE 11Holmes, Calvin H6 1:14.10

34.90 39.20

NSSC-NE 10Bessin, Archer S7 1:17.47

35.38 42.09

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Elliot T8 1:19.22

38.58 40.64

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Alex R9 1:19.38

36.68 42.70

NSSC-NE 11Reuter, Tyler A10 1:24.85

39.96 44.89

NSSC-NE 10Silverstein, Jude O11 1:25.10

40.12 44.98

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Liam C12 1:31.65

42.44 49.21

NSSC-NE 10Hyndman, Matthew E13 1:32.08

42.81 49.27

NSSC-NE 12MacKay, Aiden R14 1:33.07

43.21 49.86

NSSC-NE  9Carr, Zach H15 1:34.84

44.19 50.65

NSSC-NE 10Yue, Austin Z16 1:37.69

45.00 52.69

NSSC-NE 10Hoctor, Ben B17 1:40.01

45.25 54.76

NSSC-NE 11Sivakumar, Tushar18 1:40.62

44.75 55.87

NSSC-NE 10Spence, Colby G19 1:41.36

47.51 53.85

NSSC-NE 10MacKay, Will J20 1:43.85

47.90 55.95

NSSC-NE  9Fourcade, Ulysse A21 1:47.54

51.61 55.93

NSSC-NE 10Bures, Lincoln C22 1:49.50

52.94 56.56

NSSC-NE 11Evenhus, Odin D23 1:49.95

53.60 56.35

NSSC-NE  9Cai, Victor W24 1:52.93

55.05 57.88

NSSC-NE  7Teixeira, Tyler S25 2:10.24

59.58 1:10.66

NSSC-NE 11Abou Diwan, Patrick C26 2:15.62

1:01.36 1:14.26

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Andy C--- DQ

1:24.64

NSSC-NE 12Gopalan, Vishal R--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Avery, Drake S--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Schlessman, Nolan S1 23.00

NSSC-NE 16Sautter, Joshua E2 23.31

NSSC-NE 16Cheung, Nathaniel T3 23.54

NSSC-NE 17Randall, Nathan T4 23.72

NSSC-NE 16McKenzie, Fin J5 23.76

GFA-NE 16Black, Nick D6 24.04

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W7 24.24

GFA-NE 14Xu, Alex8 24.72

NSSC-NE 17Yen, Jayson A*9 24.77

ICMY-NE 17Nikas, Peter S*9 24.77

NSSC-NE 17Rackey, George W11 24.87

GFA-NE 18Tran, Vincent L12 25.12

NSSC-NE 14Curtin, Owen P13 25.31

GFA-NE 17Sulker, Amiri O14 25.59

NSSC-NE 16Jina, Noah S15 25.64

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J16 25.75

GFA-NE 16Alzamora, Diego A17 25.94

NSSC-NE 16Hughes, Eliot P18 26.02

NSSC-NE 17Sperling, Ben L19 26.04

NSSC-NE 15Huang, Darren Y20 26.19

ICMY-NE 16Francois, Marquis R21 26.49

NSSC-NE 14Kim, Yul E22 26.59

NSSC-NE 17Clark, Jason W23 26.97

NSSC-NE 14Barrera, Nico F24 27.36

NSSC-NE 17Jina, Ethan S25 28.03

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Emerson J26 28.44

NSSC-NE 13Sanzone, Ronan J27 28.48

NSSC-NE 13McKenzie, Shay J28 28.63

NSSC-NE 15Casimiro-Nunez, Sebastian A29 28.84

NSSC-NE 14Liu, Nathan Y30 29.04

NSSC-NE 13Rosenthal, Owen L31 29.37

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Alec E32 29.65

NSSC-NE 14Kheyfets, Anton S33 30.81

NSSC-NE 13Seka, Omar E34 30.96

NSSC-NE 15Archibald, Johnny R35 31.40

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Ethan J36 33.58

NSSC-NE 13Deery, Max F37 34.12

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Schlessman, Nolan S1 50.03

23.89 26.14

NSSC-NE 16Cheung, Nathaniel T2 51.18

24.86 26.32

NSSC-NE 16Sautter, Joshua E3 51.94

25.48 26.46

GFA-NE 16Black, Nick D4 51.95

25.05 26.90



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:05 PM  9/27/2021  Page 4

2021 NE NSSC Freestyle Fling - 9/25/2021

Sanction #: NE22-0925NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 16McKenzie, Fin J5 52.44

25.23 27.21

NSSC-NE 17Hall, Brian H6 53.12

25.42 27.70

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W7 53.17

25.99 27.18

NSSC-NE 17Randall, Nathan T8 53.69

25.21 28.48

GFA-NE 18Tran, Vincent L9 54.19

25.72 28.47

GFA-NE 14Xu, Alex10 54.37

26.05 28.32

ICMY-NE 17Nikas, Peter S11 54.78

26.52 28.26

NSSC-NE 14Curtin, Owen P12 54.79

26.69 28.10

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J13 54.98

26.55 28.43

NSSC-NE 17Yen, Jayson A14 55.79

26.68 29.11

NSSC-NE 16Jina, Noah S15 56.44

27.02 29.42

NSSC-NE 15Huang, Darren Y16 56.54

27.35 29.19

NSSC-NE 17Rackey, George W17 56.66

26.94 29.72

GFA-NE 16Alzamora, Diego A18 57.20

27.49 29.71

NSSC-NE 17Sperling, Ben L19 57.44

27.18 30.26

ICMY-NE 16Francois, Marquis R20 57.62

27.49 30.13

GFA-NE 17Sulker, Amiri O21 57.81

27.65 30.16

NSSC-NE 16Hughes, Eliot P22 58.51

27.73 30.78

NSSC-NE 14Kim, Yul E23 58.86

28.31 30.55

NSSC-NE 14Barrera, Nico F24 1:01.14

28.87 32.27

NSSC-NE 17Jina, Ethan S25 1:02.08

29.54 32.54

NSSC-NE 15Casimiro-Nunez, Sebastian A26 1:03.91

30.44 33.47

NSSC-NE 14Liu, Nathan Y27 1:05.73

31.39 34.34

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Emerson J28 1:05.91

31.22 34.69

NSSC-NE 13Sanzone, Ronan J29 1:07.61

32.40 35.21

NSSC-NE 13Rosenthal, Owen L30 1:07.84

32.00 35.84

NSSC-NE 14Kheyfets, Anton S31 1:08.60

32.81 35.79

NSSC-NE 13McKenzie, Shay J32 1:10.29

32.46 37.83

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Alec E33 1:10.50

32.47 38.03

NSSC-NE 15Archibald, Johnny R34 1:11.89

33.92 37.97

NSSC-NE 13Seka, Omar E35 1:13.78

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Ethan J36 1:16.46

37.29 39.17

NSSC-NE 13Deery, Max F37 1:16.86

NSSC-NE 14Shann, John J38 1:28.61

43.11 45.50

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Schlessman, Nolan S1 1:53.75

26.23 29.05 28.0630.41

NSSC-NE 16Cheung, Nathaniel T2 1:53.84

26.17 29.32 28.3829.97

GFA-NE 16Black, Nick D3 1:59.80

26.52 29.77 31.6131.90

GFA-NE 14Xu, Alex4 2:00.10

26.97 30.34 32.0330.76

NSSC-NE 16McKenzie, Fin J5 2:02.59

27.27 30.66 32.2132.45

ICMY-NE 17Nikas, Peter S6 2:04.34

28.52 31.50 31.9732.35

NSSC-NE 17Randall, Nathan T7 2:04.61

27.86 31.94 31.3633.45

NSSC-NE 16Jina, Noah S8 2:05.10

27.83 31.73 32.1033.44

GFA-NE 18Tran, Vincent L9 2:06.02

28.82 31.81 31.9033.49

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J10 2:06.35

28.64 32.06 32.0433.61

NSSC-NE 14Curtin, Owen P11 2:06.75

29.76 31.58 32.5832.83

GFA-NE 16Alzamora, Diego A12 2:07.71

27.86 32.01 33.4434.40

NSSC-NE 15Huang, Darren Y13 2:10.38

29.40 32.29 34.4834.21

NSSC-NE 17Broxson, Ben W14 2:11.94

29.07 32.54 34.7335.60

NSSC-NE 14Kim, Yul E15 2:12.47

29.34 32.87 35.2535.01

ICMY-NE 16Francois, Marquis R16 2:13.82

31.18 34.33 35.1033.21

NSSC-NE 17Sperling, Ben L17 2:15.20

29.35 33.29 36.6635.90

GFA-NE 17Sulker, Amiri O18 2:18.76

29.16 33.70 37.6138.29

NSSC-NE 14Barrera, Nico F19 2:19.41

30.07 34.95 36.9137.48

NSSC-NE 17Jina, Ethan S20 2:20.71

30.39 35.50 36.7838.04

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Emerson J21 2:28.13

32.35 37.12 39.0639.60

NSSC-NE 15Casimiro-Nunez, Sebastian A22 2:30.60

34.39 38.95 37.2640.00

NSSC-NE 13Sanzone, Ronan J23 2:31.16

33.41 38.91 39.4339.41

NSSC-NE 14Liu, Nathan Y24 2:31.54

35.77 38.72 37.3639.69

NSSC-NE 13McKenzie, Shay J25 2:36.61

33.79 40.82 38.5843.42

NSSC-NE 14Popiel, Alec E26 2:44.18

35.15 41.17 43.7144.15

NSSC-NE 13Deery, Max F27 2:53.28

38.78 45.76 43.5045.24

NSSC-NE 13Seka, Omar E28 3:00.48

NSSC-NE 14Shann, John J29 3:19.58

41.55 1:45.44 52.59

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Cheung, Nathaniel T1 5:18.26

27.09 30.23 31.8031.53

31.79 32.72 33.46 34.26

33.70 31.68

GFA-NE 16Black, Nick D2 5:28.29

28.67 31.17 33.2432.04

33.81 34.00 34.69 34.45

33.69 32.53

NSSC-NE 17Yen, Jayson A3 5:32.21

28.01 32.14 33.7233.05

34.10 33.98 34.73 34.73

34.74 33.01

GFA-NE 14Xu, Alex4 5:34.53

30.01 32.31 33.5432.51

34.53 33.83 34.85 35.30

34.87 32.78

GFA-NE 16Alzamora, Diego A5 5:35.79

29.34 32.49 34.6433.54

34.35 34.79 34.81 34.58

34.92 32.33

ICMY-NE 14Mamousette, Azariah A6 5:36.59

28.06 31.44 34.0633.53

35.59 35.44 35.62 34.32

35.19 33.34

NSSC-NE 17Hall, Brian H7 5:38.92

29.15 32.42 34.7834.05

34.92 34.89 34.85 34.86

34.88 34.12

NSSC-NE 16Jina, Noah S8 5:42.19

28.49 32.35 35.3634.12

35.45 35.64 35.70 36.32

36.02 32.74

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Samuel J9 5:44.64

29.88 33.07 36.0034.67

35.66 35.91 35.85 36.03

34.36 33.21
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2021 NE NSSC Freestyle Fling - 9/25/2021

Sanction #: NE22-0925NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 16Sautter, Joshua E10 5:46.33

30.27 33.17 35.4835.17

35.29 35.87 36.62 36.55

36.05 31.86

NSSC-NE 17Clark, Jason W11 5:53.21

30.70 33.79 35.1835.18

36.26 36.26 36.32 37.71

36.15 35.66

GFA-NE 18Tran, Vincent L12 5:56.18

29.73 32.77 36.6234.38

37.11 38.04 38.31 37.72

35.31 36.19

NSSC-NE 17Sperling, Ben L13 6:21.60

31.27 35.55 37.8136.78

39.46 40.06 40.93 40.67

40.07 39.00

NSSC-NE 16Hughes, Eliot P14 6:25.75

30.52 35.04 39.1036.80

40.93 42.03 40.62 40.79

41.10 38.82

NSSC-NE 17Jina, Ethan S15 6:29.18

31.54 36.62 39.2338.79

40.24 41.18 40.97 40.81

41.15 38.65

GFA-NE 17Sulker, Amiri O16 6:42.53

32.05 36.40 40.8839.66

41.94 42.05 42.49 43.81

43.20 40.05

NSSC-NE 13Rosenthal, Owen L17 6:42.96

33.74 40.04 41.9741.81

41.31 41.23 41.01 41.68

42.53 37.64

NSSC-NE 13Sanzone, Ronan J18 6:49.44

33.47 39.89 42.8741.56

43.78 41.86 44.99 43.03

39.34 38.65

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Ethan J19 7:18.57

37.51 41.09 44.8843.73

46.23 46.54 44.96 46.43

46.01 41.19

NSSC-NE 13Deery, Max F20 7:29.22

46.2545.65

47.27 46.40 47.01 46.59

44.44 42.40


